
1. SG Mengshausen 1684
Horst, Michelle 564
Orth, Jaqueline 566
Rieckhoff, Kirsti 554

2. SV Erdbach 1657
Becker, Anne 558
Plaum, Fabienne 555
Rohn, Elena 544

3. HSG Büttelborn 1652
Bär, Yvonne 563
Molzahn, Michaela 549
von Trzebiatowski, Jenny 540

4. SV 1967 Sulzbach 1649
Felix, Manuela 560
Heep, Barbara 535
Poseiner, Tatjana 554

5. SV Wallenrod 1641
Dickert, Katrin 553
Fölsing, Marina 554
Klaus, Tanja 534

6. SSV Baunatal 1630
Werner, Isabelle 546
Eckhardt, Marion 564
Frank, Tanja 520

na. SV Eitra 0
Deiseroth, Silke 0
Scheuermann, Susanne 0
Schmidt, Kathrin 0

Einzelwertung

1. Schade, Karin SV Meckbach 575
2. Orth, Jaqueline SG Mengshausen 566
3. Seipel, Patricia SC Windecken 566
4. Hollstein, Eva SV Berneburg 564
5. Horst, Michelle SG Mengshausen 564
6. Eckhardt, Marion SSV Baunatal 564
7. Bär, Yvonne HSG Büttelborn 563
8. Rauschenberg, Sandra SV Heckershausen 562
9. Oelssner, Simone SG Bebra 560

10. Felix, Manuela SV 1967 Sulzbach 560
11. Becker, Anne SV Erdbach 558
12. Plaum, Fabienne SV Erdbach 555
13. Rieckhoff, Kirsti SG Mengshausen 554
14. Fölsing, Marina SV Wallenrod 554
15. Poseiner, Tatjana SV 1967 Sulzbach 554
16. Dickert, Katrin SV Wallenrod 553
17. Molzahn, Michaela HSG Büttelborn 549
18. Werner, Isabelle SSV Baunatal 546
19. Grün, Anna-Lena SV Tell 1900 Löhnberg 545
20. Eckl, Ute SC Sandershausen 544
21. Rohn, Elena SV Erdbach 544
22. Struss, Lisa Freischütz Michelbach 1956 544
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23. Henritzi, Sandra Cronberger SGes 1398 542
24. von Trzebiatowski, Jenny HSG Büttelborn 540
25. Franke, Kathrin SV Germerode 1 538
26. Heep, Barbara SV 1967 Sulzbach 535
27. Klaus, Tanja SV Wallenrod 534
28. Haberland, Alicia SV Ihringshausen 530
29. Schneider, Eva SV Motzfeld 527
30. Sprehn, Saskia SV 07 Steindorf 524
31. Frank, Tanja SSV Baunatal 520
na. Deiseroth, Silke SV Eitra 0
na. Glatzel, Anna SV Wallenrod 0
na. Jäger, Vanessa SV Diana Wehrheim 0
na. Kraska, Nadine SV Tell 1900 Löhnberg 0
na. Leonhardt, Petra SGes 1560 Dreieichenhain 0
na. Rinner, Isabelle SV Tell Ronshausen 0
na. Scheuermann, Susanne SV Eitra 0
na. Schmidt, Kathrin SV Eitra 0
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